
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00993121 Hifsa Haider Ghulam Haider 463 0 550 84.18 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00992557 Saqib Khan sohrab gul 3.5 0 4 82.35 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00991769 Nasir Ali Shamshad Ali 447 0 550 81.27 1 2019 1 Selected

4 00991782 Farhana Sharif Sharif Ullah 446 0 550 81.09 1 2019 1 Selected

5 00992964 Muhammad Saeed Muhammad Ghani 425 20 550 80.91 1 2018 1 Selected

6 00991341 Abbas Khan Hazrat Gul 432 0 550 78.55 1 2019 1 Selected

7 00993518 Sumayya Bibi Khan sher 404 20 550 77.09 1 2019 1 Selected

8 00991740 Shams Ur Rehman Muhammad Aziz 421 0 550 76.55 1 2019 1 Selected

9 00994034 Tayyaba Rehman Nazar Khan 416 0 550 75.64 1 2019 1 Selected

10 00992516 Javeria Amir Amir Jan 413 0 550 75.09 1 2019 1 Selected

11 00993325 Bilal Khan Muhammad Ayaz 409 0 550 74.36 1 2019 1 Selected

12 00992699 Maha Aftab AFTAB AHMAD 403 0 550 73.27 1 2019 1 Selected

13 00993741 Nasra Gulfam GUL MARJAN 402 0 550 73.09 1 2019 1 Selected

14 00994832 Shakir Ali Usman ghani 401 0 550 72.91 1 2018 1 Selected

15 00992445 Abdul Samad Fazal Muhammad 379 20 550 72.55 1 2019 1 Selected

16 00993368 Hifza Pervaiz Pervaiz Iqbal 399 0 550 72.55 1 2019 1 Selected

17 00992124 Hameed Ullah Khan Abdul Hameed 399 0 550 72.55 1 2019 1 Selected

18 00991097 Asim Ullah Naimat Ullah 396 0 550 72.00 1 2018 1 Selected

19 00994018 Junaid Khan Khalid Khan 396 0 550 72.00 1 2018 1 Selected

20 00992306 Sadaf Saeed Muhammad Saeed 395 0 550 71.82 1 2019 1 Selected

21 00993574 Sohail Khan AZMAT KHAN 390 0 550 70.91 1 2019 1 Selected

22 00992299 Bakht Said Ghani Said 386 0 550 70.18 1 2019 1 Selected

23 00994762 Aqsa Khalid KHALID KHAN 385 0 550 70.00 1 2019 1 Selected

24 00993001 Aqib Nazir Nazir Ahmed 384 0 550 69.82 1 2018 1 Selected

25 00991756 Muhammad Abdullah Jan Muhammad Haroon Jan 357 20 550 68.55 1 2019 1 Selected

26 00993473 Ikram Ul Haq Muhammad Sarwar 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 1 Selected

27 00991884 Muhammad Wasim Bakht Zamin 371 0 550 67.45 1 2019 1 Selected

28 00994574 Zeeshan Khan Ajmal Khan 370 0 550 67.27 1 2018 1 Selected

29 00993847 Jawad Ahmad MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN 369 0 550 67.09 1 2019 1 Selected

30 00991980 Hazrat Hussain Said Hussain 368 0 550 66.91 1 2018 1 Selected

31 00992099 Muhammad Zaheer Alam Alamzeb 368 0 550 66.91 1 2018 1 Selected

32 00993214 Muhammad Adnan ameer wali 367 0 550 66.73 1 2018 1 Selected

33 00992476 Muhammad Idress Umar Khan 366 0 550 66.55 1 2019 1 Selected

34 00991860 Maqsood Rahman BAKHT IHSAN 365 0 550 66.36 1 2019 1 Selected

35 00991283 Shahbaz Ahmad FARID AKBAR 364 0 550 66.18 1 2019 1 Selected

36 00992539 Haris Muhammad Hazrat Muhammad 362 0 550 65.82 1 2019 1 Selected

37 00994579 Hissan Sattar Sattar Ali 361 0 550 65.64 1 2019 1 Selected

38 00992065 Mehboob Ali BASHIR 360 0 550 65.45 1 2018 1 Waiting
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39 00993020 Salman . SAJJAD ULLAH 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

40 00991929 Irfan Irfan Jan Mohammad 357 0 550 64.91 2 2019 1 Waiting

41 00993906 Rehmat Ullah Nasrullah Jan 357 0 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

42 00994797 Fawad Hussain mumtaz hussain 355 0 550 64.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

43 00995055 Zahid Hussain Mushtaq Hussain 355 0 550 64.55 2 2019 1 Waiting

44 00992119 Zahid Aqil AQIL KHAN 352 0 550 64.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

45 00991986 Ahmad Taj Sartaj 352 0 550 64.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

46 00994147 Alif Khan silver khan 351 0 550 63.82 2 2019 1 Waiting

47 00991802 Safeer Ullah ikram ullah 350 0 550 63.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

48 00992212 Huzaifa Kaleem MIAN KALEEMULLAH 350 0 550 63.64 2 2018 1 Waiting

49 00992140 Syed Atif Ullah Jan Syed Naseem Shah 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

50 00993192 Riaz Ahmad Siraj Muhammad 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

51 00992719 Momina Khan Farid Ahmed 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

52 00994532 Muhammad Umair SHARIF ZADA 346 0 550 62.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

53 00991431 Muhammad Owais Ajmal khan 346 0 550 62.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

54 00992125 Fakhr E Alam Hashmat Khan 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

55 00992011 Sajid Ur Rehman Sajid ur rehman 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

56 00992624 Nazir Aziz Zarmali Shah 341 0 550 62.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

57 00994165 Shah Fahad Shah Ahmad Ali shah 341 0 550 62.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

58 00993272 Sajjad Hussain Muhammad Haleem 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

59 00995141 Sefat Ullah Zabit Khan 339 0 550 61.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

60 00992455 Waqas Ahmad Israr Ali 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

61 00991340 Aiman Rifat RIFAT ULLAH 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

62 00991727 Niaz Ur Rahman Riaz Ur Rahman 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

63 00991628 Abbas Ahmad NIJAT KHAN 337 0 550 61.27 1 2018 1 Waiting

64 00992187 Muhammad Abbas Muhammad Amin 336 0 550 61.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

65 00993173 Aqib Farooq Farooq shah Khalil 336 0 550 61.09 2 2019 1 Waiting

66 00992492 Mehtab Ahmad Khattak Mehmood Shaukat 336 0 550 61.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

67 00992993 Rafeeq Ullah SAIF ULLAH KHAN 333 0 550 60.55 1 2018 1 Waiting

68 00991896 Iqbal Khan Wahid Gul 331 0 550 60.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

69 00995143 Mohammad Yaseen Afsar Nawab Khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

70 00991711 Muhammad Raheel Abdullah 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

71 00995041 Imran Khan sher Azam 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

72 00992482 Hayat Ali Arafat Khan 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

73 00992217 Ruhila Sadiq Sadiq Ullah 323 0 550 58.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

74 00994526 Umair Shah Sabir Shah 321 0 550 58.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

75 00993075 Said Wali Shah said muhammad 320 0 550 58.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

76 00992328 Faisal Khan inayat ullah 320 0 550 58.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

77 00992508 Shehzad Ahmad Khan Janas Khan 319 0 550 58.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

78 00995161 Abdul Haseeb Syed Mubarak Shah 317 0 550 57.64 1 2018 1 Waiting

79 00994399 Sana Naz fazle azam 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

80 00991796 Atif Ullah Arif Ullah 294 20 550 57.09 1 2019 1 Waiting
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81 00994860 Fazl E Subhan Nawrooz Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

82 00992542 Amir Ali Khan KHUDADAD 313 0 550 56.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

83 00992283 Azhar Khan Imtiaz Khan 311 0 550 56.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

84 00991851 Touheed Ullah IHSAN ULLAh 311 0 550 56.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

85 00991337 Abdul Basit Sher Zaman 310 0 550 56.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

86 00992088 Adnan . Yar Muhammad 310 0 550 56.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

87 00993019 Ashraf Ud Din IKRAM UD DIN 309 0 550 56.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

88 00992391 Rahman Khan janan gul 309 0 550 56.18 2 2019 1 Waiting

89 00994453 Wajid Ali Mian syed jamal 288 20 550 56.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

90 00992690 Saeed Ullah HUKAM KHAN 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

91 00991871 Muhammad Ali Inam Khan 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

92 00992953 Zain Ullah Jan Nadar khan 299 0 550 54.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

93 00994891 Jamshed Iqbal Samander Khan 298 0 550 54.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

94 00994772 Muhammad Tufail Habib Akbar 298 0 550 54.18 3 2019 1 Waiting

95 00994897 Sohail Ahmad MUHAMMAD NAZIR 297 0 550 54.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

96 00995026 Muhammad Ramzan Ali Khalil Malik Gohar Ali Khalil 297 0 550 54.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

97 00993598 Palwasha Na Saif Ali 297 0 550 54.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

98 00991280 Jawad Ali USMAN GUL 294 0 550 53.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

99 00993856 Sardar Hussain Noor talab 291 0 550 52.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

100 00992036 Bibi Sughra Sayed Jabir hussain 290 0 550 52.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

101 00991657 Sayed Iqrar Hussain Sayed Sabir Hussain 287 0 550 52.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

102 00994589 Farman Ullah Taj Muhammad Khan 284 0 550 51.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

103 00993578 Sayed Mujtaba Hussain SAYED HEDAYAT HUSSAIN 282 0 550 51.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

104 00992109 Sayyeda Aqsa Gillani sayyed Javed Iqbal 278 0 550 50.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

105 00993610 Muhammad Zakria Akram 277 0 550 50.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

106 00992444 Umair Khan Hamayun khan 274 0 550 49.82 2 2018 1 Waiting

107 00993942 Muhammad Hussain rozi gul 270 0 550 49.09 2 2018 1 Waiting

108 00994572 Najmud Din Khoda Rehmat Shah 263 0 550 47.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

109 00995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

110 00992312 Niamat Ullah Alam Zaib 258 0 550 46.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

111 00993674 Basit Ali Manzoor Elahi 257 0 550 46.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

112 00994597 Hussain Ahmad Rashid Ahmad 248 0 550 45.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

113 00993493 Muhammad Hasnain Ali Askar 358 0 550 65.09 2 2017 2 Waiting

114 00994433 Atta Ur Rehman Fazal Hanan 353 0 550 64.18 2 2016 2 Waiting

115 00994323 Waleed Khan Qasam Khan 339 0 550 61.64 2 2014 2 Waiting

116 00993353 Bilal Ahmad SATTAR SHAH 336 0 550 61.09 2 2017 2 Waiting

117 00994575 Zar Sher Essa Khan 335 0 550 60.91 1 2014 2 Waiting

118 00994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58.00 4 2014 2 Waiting

119 00993562 Rafiq Khan WALI KHAN 289 0 550 52.55 2 2013 2 Waiting

120 00993462 Ibrar Ahmad Hamid Ullah 286 0 550 52.00 1 2017 2 Waiting

121 00994392 Akhtar Muhammad Haji Khan Muhammad 262 0 550 47.64 2 2014 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Tribal Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992434 Muhammad Gul Zeb Khan Aurang zeb 337 20 550 64.91 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00992033 Atif Khan Sajjad Khan 348 0 550 63.27 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00992011 Sajid Ur Rehman Sajid ur rehman 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00992125 Fakhr E Alam Hashmat Khan 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00992624 Nazir Aziz Zarmali Shah 341 0 550 62.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

6 00995141 Sefat Ullah Zabit Khan 339 0 550 61.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

7 00995041 Imran Khan sher Azam 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Waiting

8 00992482 Hayat Ali Arafat Khan 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

9 00993075 Said Wali Shah said muhammad 320 0 550 58.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

10 00994860 Fazl E Subhan Nawrooz Khan 313 0 550 56.91 2 2018 1 Waiting

11 00991337 Abdul Basit Sher Zaman 310 0 550 56.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

12 00991871 Muhammad Ali Inam Khan 300 0 550 54.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

13 00992953 Zain Ullah Jan Nadar khan 299 0 550 54.36 1 2019 1 Waiting

14 00994891 Jamshed Iqbal Samander Khan 298 0 550 54.18 1 2019 1 Waiting

15 00993598 Palwasha Na Saif Ali 297 0 550 54.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

16 00992036 Bibi Sughra Sayed Jabir hussain 290 0 550 52.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

17 00991657 Sayed Iqrar Hussain Sayed Sabir Hussain 287 0 550 52.18 2 2018 1 Waiting

18 00993578 Sayed Mujtaba Hussain SAYED HEDAYAT HUSSAIN 282 0 550 51.27 2 2018 1 Waiting

19 00992312 Niamat Ullah Alam Zaib 258 0 550 46.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

20 00994323 Waleed Khan Qasam Khan 339 0 550 61.64 2 2014 2 Waiting

21 00993353 Bilal Ahmad SATTAR SHAH 336 0 550 61.09 2 2017 2 Waiting

22 00993462 Ibrar Ahmad Hamid Ullah 286 0 550 52.00 1 2017 2 Waiting

23 00994392 Akhtar Muhammad Haji Khan Muhammad 262 0 550 47.64 2 2014 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Punjab Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992929 Asher Afham SHAH HAROON UR RASHEED 484 0 550 88.00 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00993171 Umair Abbas Khan Asmat Ullah Khan 3.36 0 4 79.20 1 2018 1 Waiting

3 00992449 Yasmeen Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 462 0 800 57.75 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00991687 Warisha Mumtaz Muhammad Mumtaz 417 0 800 52.13 1 2019 1 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Balochistan Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00995585 Musawir Khan Naik Mohammad 412 0 800 51.50 1 2018 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Azad Jammu and Kashmir Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00995283 Ali Liaqat Muhammad Liaqat 606 0 900 67.33 1 2019 1 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Northern Area and Chitral Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00993480 Hadiur Rahman Ayar Khan 355 0 550 64.55 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00991711 Muhammad Raheel Abdullah 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

3 00995143 Mohammad Yaseen Afsar Nawab Khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 1 Waiting

4 00992217 Ruhila Sadiq Sadiq Ullah 323 0 550 58.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00994399 Sana Naz fazle azam 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00992542 Amir Ali Khan KHUDADAD 313 0 550 56.91 1 2019 1 Waiting

7 00993019 Ashraf Ud Din IKRAM UD DIN 309 0 550 56.18 1 2018 1 Waiting

8 00994572 Najmud Din Khoda Rehmat Shah 263 0 550 47.82 1 2019 1 Waiting

9 00995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 2 2019 1 Waiting

10 00994433 Atta Ur Rehman Fazal Hanan 353 0 550 64.18 2 2016 2 Waiting

11 00994536 Fazal Bari Habib Ullah 319 0 550 58.00 4 2014 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of Mathematics
  Female Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992129 Jamila Khan Zarif Khan 353 0 550 64.18 1 2018 1 Selected

2 00995210 Nimra Jahanzeb MUHAMMAD JAHANZEB 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00992719 Momina Khan Farid Ahmed 347 0 550 63.09 1 2019 1 Waiting

4 00991340 Aiman Rifat RIFAT ULLAH 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 1 Waiting

5 00992217 Ruhila Sadiq Sadiq Ullah 323 0 550 58.73 1 2019 1 Waiting

6 00992449 Yasmeen Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 462 0 800 57.75 1 2019 1 Waiting

7 00994399 Sana Naz fazle azam 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 1 Waiting

8 00992088 Adnan . Yar Muhammad 310 0 550 56.36 2 2018 1 Waiting

9 00993598 Palwasha Na Saif Ali 297 0 550 54.00 2 2018 1 Waiting

10 00992036 Bibi Sughra Sayed Jabir hussain 290 0 550 52.73 1 2018 1 Waiting

11 00991687 Warisha Mumtaz Muhammad Mumtaz 417 0 800 52.13 1 2019 1 Waiting

12 00992109 Sayyeda Aqsa Gillani sayyed Javed Iqbal 278 0 550 50.55 1 2019 1 Waiting

13 00995315 Sidra Jahan Sher jahan 262 0 550 47.64 2 2019 1 Waiting
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